City of Holland Contacts:

Mayor, council and staff

mayor@cityofholland.com 
Al McGeehan
m.trethewey@cityofholland.com
Mike Trethewey
c.rich@cityofholland.com
Craig Rich
b.vandevusse@cityofholland.com
Bob Vande Vusse
k.dykstra@cityofholland.com
Kurt Dykstra
d.hoekstra@cityofholland.com
Dave Hoekstra
n.deboer@cityofholland.com
Nancy DeBoer
j.kobes@cityofholland.com
Jerome Kobes
Jay Peters
j.peters@cityofholland.com
Soren Wolff – City Manager
manager@cityofholland.com
Phil Meyer, Director of Community and Neighborhood Services
616-355-1363
p.meyer@cityofholland.com
Mark J. Vanderploeg, Planner II
616-355-1494
m.vanderploeg@cityofholland.com
Adrianne Schumacher
a.schumacher@cityofholland.com
Gray Gogolin
g.gogolin@cityofholland.com
